Scoresheet for Team: 26606 Bye
For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26601 R-1 MECCA

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 66 63 55 34 37 0
Total: 98 131 116 73 92 0
Home Team
Team: 26606 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name
* 9
* 4
* 3
* 5
* 2
* 4
* 2
* 6
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PR NRRNR

12386
03667
03683
03143
12387
12288
13500
13521

MECCA Yokohama

Name

Katahira, Shoji
Yoshida, Chikahiro
Yoshida, Masako
Minagawa, Hisashi
Miura, Kazuhiro
Kuzuhara, Tatsuya
Nakano, Eiichi

Sai, Kazumichi

(26602) HIGHBALL MECCA On 02/04/2023 At No Match This Week

26606



Scoresheet for Team: 26601 R-1 MECCA
For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 26601

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26601 R-1 MECCA

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 66 63 55 34 37 0
Total: 98 131 116 73 92 0
Home Team
Team: 26606 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name
* 9
* 4
* 3
* 5
* 2
* 4
* 2
* 6
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PR NRRNR

12386
03667
03683
03143
12387
12288
13500
13521

MECCA Yokohama

Name

Katahira, Shoji
Yoshida, Chikahiro
Yoshida, Masako
Minagawa, Hisashi
Miura, Kazuhiro
Kuzuhara, Tatsuya
Nakano, Eiichi

Sai, Kazumichi

(26603) Enjoy SIDE NINE On 02/04/2023 At MECCA Yokohama



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 26602 HIGHBALL MECCA

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 66 63 55 34 37 0
Total: 98 131 116 73 92 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26602 HIGHBALL MECCA Team: 26604 Yokohama SIDE NINE
Host Location: MECCA Yokohama Host Location: Side Nine
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 08139 Nakamori, Mitsunori * 8 2 12449 Enta, Toyokazu
*9 1 13456 Sato, Masato *5 1 09711 Tahara, Yoshihiko
* 4 2 11511 Washizumi, Noboru *4 1 11670 Hayashi, Manami
* 4 2 12384 Yamada, Soichi *4 1 12042  Ishitobi, Shinji
* 4 1 13457 Kobayashi, Masato * 3 1 12044  Tsukushiro, Kazuhiro
* 2 1 13458 Takahashi, Natsuki * 2 2 12045 Sasaki, Teruyo
* 2 1 13459 Sasaki, Mikako *5 1 07624 Enokido, Shin
* 2 1 12971 Aota, Nayumi *3 1 08785 Matsumoto, Katsumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26606) Bye On 02/04/2023 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

26602



Visiting Team 26604

Scoresheet for Team: 26604 Yokohama SIDE NINE Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 66 63 55 34 37 0
Total: 98 131 116 73 92 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26602 HIGHBALL MECCA Team: 26604 Yokohama SIDE NINE
Host Location: MECCA Yokohama Host Location: Side Nine
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 08139 Nakamori, Mitsunori * 8 2 12449 Enta, Toyokazu
*9 1 13456 Sato, Masato *5 1 09711 Tahara, Yoshihiko
* 4 2 11511 Washizumi, Noboru *4 1 11670 Hayashi, Manami
* 4 2 12384 Yamada, Soichi *4 1 12042  Ishitobi, Shinji
* 4 1 13457 Kobayashi, Masato * 3 1 12044  Tsukushiro, Kazuhiro
* 2 1 13458 Takahashi, Natsuki * 2 2 12045 Sasaki, Teruyo
* 2 1 13459 Sasaki, Mikako *5 1 07624 Enokido, Shin
* 2 1 12971 Aota, Nayumi *3 1 08785 Matsumoto, Katsumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26605) SIDE NINE TRIBE On 02/04/2023 At Side Nine



Scoresheet for Team: 26603 Enjoy SIDE NINE

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 26603 Enjoy SIDE NINE

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
66 63 55 34
98 131 116 73

Side Nine

SL MP Player # Name

* 3

zZ Z
* %
NP, M~ BMOOU O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P PR ORFROR

02965
10755
10756
11411
12047
12073
13247
13499

Sakimura, Naoko
Asakura, Yasuhiro
Asakura, Yoshie
Noda, Makoto
Narita, Soichi
Naitou, Kinji

Sato, Hiroko
Kawahara, Sonoko

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26605 SIDE NINE TRIBE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
*

*

*

R O NDNO

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4
3

P OR R ORRO

11451
12289
06246
12974
10312
12990
11408
10313

Side Nine

Name

Tanaka, Yasunori
Suzuki, Kazuhiro
Ohashi, Kentaro
Kobayashi, Sachie
Suzuki, Ippei
Tamura, Hideki
Ozawa, Yuji
Suzuki, Noriko

(26601) R-1 MECCA On 02/04/2023 At MECCA Yokohama

26603

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 26605 SIDE NINE TRIBE

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 26603 Enjoy SIDE NINE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 3

zZ Z
* %
NP, M~ BMOOU O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P PR ORFROR

02965
10755
10756
11411
12047
12073
13247
13499

1 2 3 4

66 63 55 34
98 131 116 73

Side Nine

Name

Sakimura, Naoko
Asakura, Yasuhiro
Asakura, Yoshie
Noda, Makoto
Narita, Soichi
Naitou, Kinji

Sato, Hiroko
Kawahara, Sonoko

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26605 SIDE NINE TRIBE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
*

*

*

R O NDNO

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4
3

P OR R ORRO

11451
12289
06246
12974
10312
12990
11408
10313

Side Nine

Name

Tanaka, Yasunori
Suzuki, Kazuhiro
Ohashi, Kentaro
Kobayashi, Sachie
Suzuki, Ippei
Tamura, Hideki
Ozawa, Yuji
Suzuki, Noriko

(26604) Yokohama SIDE NINE On 02/04/2023 At Side Nine

26605

¥3,000

¥3,000



